# L24000472656

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000439043900

11/05/24--01031--014 \*\*150.00

TALLAHASSEELFLORID/

2024 NOV -- 5 AM II : 0

## **Articles of Conversion**

For

# "Other Business Entity"

Into

# Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" imm American Flavors and Fragrances, LLC	nediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
(Enter Name of Other	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liabi	lity Company
(Enter charty type: Example: corporation, i	infilted partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the	e laws of New Jersey (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
September 28, 1999 on	
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Con	mpany as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
American Flavors and Fragrances, LLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Limit	ATLANIA C
	, , ,
the date this document is filed by the Florida I	effective date:  receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after Department of State.)  pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of the date this document is filed by the Florida I Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a	effective date:  receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after Department of State.) pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the cords.

Signed this 28.00 day of 10	20 24.00			
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim	ited Ligbility Company:			
Signature of Authorized Representative: Elizabeth Printed Name: Elizabeth Schmalz	li Schmalz			
Printed Name: Elizabeth Schmalz	Title: Managing Member	-		
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]			
Signature:				
Signature: Printed Name: Elizabeth Schmalz	Title: Managing Member	- -		
Signature:				
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	-		
Signature: Printed Name:		_		
Printed Name:	Title:	-		
Signature: Printed Name:		_		
Printed Name:	Title:	-		
Signature:		_		
Printed Name:	Title:	-		
Signature:				
Printed Name:	Title:	•		
If Florida Corporation:	0.00			
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	Officer.			
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:			
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	ĪĂĹ	202	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		LLAHAS	24 NOV -	
Fees:		SKE.	CT.	[-  -
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	F.C0	AM II:	
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$125.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	ALE VER	: 01	

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

American Flavors and Fragra	inces, LLC					
		bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		-		
ARTICLE II - Address:						
	reel address of the	principal office of the Limited	l Tiability C	<sup>7</sup> 0.5750	nia.	
The maning address and so	rect address of the	, principal office of the Enfined	Liability C	.ompa	ny is:	
Principal Office Address:	i.	Mailing Address:				
40704 0						
16701 Seagull Bay Court Bokeelia, Florida 33922		16701 Seaguil Bay Court				
DORGGIIA, I IOIIGA 33922	<del></del>	Bokeelia, Florida 33922		•		
(The Limited Liability Company can business entity with an active Florida The name and the Florida s	nnot serve as its own Reda registration.)  treet address of the schmalz  Na	red Office, & Registered Agent gistered Agent. You must designate an in the registered agent are:	nt's Signation of the state of	ure: 2024 NOY -5	7	
					TT.	
	eaguil Bay Court		<u> </u>	<b>T</b>	1 , ,	
		O.O. Box NOT acceptable)		<b>A</b>		
	a street address (P	O. Box NOT acceptable)	ELEONIC OF PINE	AM II: C	C	
Florida	a street address (P	33922	VOINO LE SE	AH II: 0 I		

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Elizabeth Schmalz

A	D	ገገ	CL	L	$\mathbf{r}_{\mathbf{v}_{-}}$
$\Delta$	л		ш	JE.	IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Elizabeth Schmalz			
<del></del>	16701 Seagull Bay Court			
	Bokeelia, Florida 33922			
<del></del>				
	-			
	202.			
	TALLAHA			
(Use attachment if necessary)	SST. 5			
	Lμ) 1.1-σε			
TICLE V: Other provisions, if any.	AKII: 0			
	OR ITALIE			

### **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:**

Elizabeth Schmaly

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Elizabeth	Schm	alz
-----------	------	-----

Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)